

- **Inform and educate** the Snowy Monaro community about the science of climate change *through* weekly email bulletins, public forums and meetings.
- Lobby governments to take action to mitigate and adapt to the challenges of climate change.
- Advocate sound policy decisions to help our community respond to climate change.
- · Form partnerships to address climate change in the region, state, and nation.

Climate Action Monaro Inc - Membership Application / Renewal

- CAM Memberships are an annual fee, if renewed now covering the period 1 July 2023 to 30 June 2024.
- You need to be a current financial member to vote at our Annual General Meeting and other Committee and general meetings.
- · Our Treasurer usually sends a reminder for membership renewals at 11 months.
- You are very welcome to make a donation too, so that we can keep doing important work.

THANK YOU

Date membership paid	Date : Month : Year	
Pleast select:	Renewal 2023-24	New membership 2023-24
Name		
Postal address		
Email address		
Phone number		
Membership: please tick ✓ appropriate type of membership	\$20 - household \$15 - individual \$10 - concession	
Donation	Fill in amount – THANK YOU	
Payment options: By cheque - please post to:	Climate Action Monaro Inc. PO Box 1393, Cooma NSW 2630	
Electronic transfer	Bendigo Bank BSB: 633 000 Account name: Climate Action Monaro Inc.	
	Account number: 203 701 768	
Please provide you	ur surname as a reference when transf	erring funds electronically.

For more information contact or visit www.climateactionmonaro.org.au.

Please complete and email this form to our Executive team when you renew or if you are a new member

President: Ross Martin - president@climateactionmonaro.org.au

Treasurer: Bill Walker - treasurer@climateactionmonaro.org.au

CAM is a member of Climate Action Network Australia (CANA) and Nature Conservation Council of NSW (NCC).

FOLLOW ON FACEBOOK: https://www.facebook.com/ClimateActionMonaro

